
Prepared by Title Data, Inc.

TDI's customers will have access to the Title Plant and Image Library on the days that Title Data's office is closed

County Clerk information below is with regard to TDI's title plants

Date Day of the Week Holiday Title Data office closed County Clerk offices closed

1/1/2025 Wednesday New Year's Day Closed All

1/2/2025 Thursday Day after New Year's Day Wilson

1/20/2025 Monday Martin Luther King Day All except Grayson, Randall

2/17/2025 Monday President's Day

All except Brazos, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, 

Galveston, Grayson, Gregg, Harris, Hunt, 

Jefferson, Johnson

3/3/2025 Monday Texas Independence Day Brazoria, Coryell,  Ellis, Liberty, Rockwall, Walker

3/21/2025 Friday Liberty Jubilee Liberty

3/31/2025 Monday Cesar Chavez Day Cameron, Dallas, El Paso, Tarrant

4/4/2025 Friday Cleveland Dairy Days Liberty

4/18/2025 Friday Good Friday/Easter Holiday Closed All except Dallas, Travis

4/21/2025 Monday San Jacinto Day / Easter Holiday Brazoria, Nueces, San Patricio

5/2/2025 Friday Battle of Flowers Bexar

5/26/2025 Monday Memorial Day Closed All

6/19/2025 Thursday Juneteenth

All except Blanco, Brazoria,  Cameron, Collin, 

Comal, Cooke, Ector, Ellis, Grayson, Gregg, 

Henderson, Jefferson, Kendall, Medina, Midland,  

Potter, Wilson

6/20/2025 Friday Juneteenth (observed) Jefferson

7/3/2025 Thursday Independence Day Holiday Hood

7/4/2025 Friday Independence Day Closed All

9/1/2025 Monday Labor Day Closed All

9/26/2025 Friday County Fair Day Comal, Fort Bend

10/3/2025 Friday County Fair Day Waller

10/10/2025 Friday County Fair Day Guadalupe, Wilson

10/13/2025 Monday
Columbus Day/ 

Indigenous Peoples' Day

Atascosa, Bastrop, Bell, Blanco, Burnet, Chambers, 

Coryell, Ellis, El Paso, Hays, Hidalgo, Hood,  

Johnson, Kaufman, Kendall, Liberty, Llano, 

McLennan,  Van Zandt, Victoria, Walker, Wood

11/11/2025 Tuesday Veterans Day
All except Brazos, Collin, Dallas,  Harris, Kendall, 

Tarrant

11/26/2025 Wednesday Thanksgiving Holiday

Closed- Atascosa, Hays

Half Day - Caldwell, Chambers, Liberty, Wood

Close at 3PM - Kaufman

11/27/2025 Thursday Thanksgiving Closed All

11/28/2025 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday Closed All

12/23/2025 Tuesday Christmas Holiday Close at 3PM - Kaufman

12/24/2025 Wednesday Christmas Holiday Close at 2:00 PM 

All except Bell, Bexar, Brazoria, Caldwell, Collin, 

Coryell, Dallas, Fort Bend, Galveston, Gregg, 

Harris, Hood, Jefferson, Kendall,  San Patricio, 

Victoria 

Half Day - Randall

12/25/2025 Thursday Christmas Day Closed All

12/26/2025 Friday Christmas Holiday

All except Blanco, Burnet, Cameron, Comal, 

Cooke, Denton, Ector, Ellis, El Paso, Gavleston, 

Grayson, Henderson, Hood, Johnson, McLennan, 

Medina, Midland, Montgomery, Nueces, Parker, 

Potter, Rockwall, Smith, Tarrant, Taylor, Travis,  

Van Zandt, Waller, Williamson, Wise

12/31/2025 Wednesday New Year's Eve
El Paso, Hidalgo, Waller, Wilson

Close at 3PM - Kaufman
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Prepared by Title Data, Inc.

TDI's customers will have access to the Title Plant and Image Library on the days that Title Data's office is closed

County Clerk information below is with regard to TDI's title plants

Date Day of the Week Holiday Title Data office closed County Clerk offices closed

1/1/2024 Monday New Year's Day Closed All

1/2/2024 Tuesday New Year's Day (observed) El Paso

1/15/2024 Monday Martin Luther King Day All except Grayson, Randall

2/19/2024 Monday President's Day

All except Brazos, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, 

Galveston, Grayson, Gregg, Harris, Hunt, 

Jefferson, Johnson, McLennan, San Patricio

3/1/2024 Friday Texas Independence Day Brazoria, Ellis, Liberty, Rockwall, Walker

3/22/2024 Friday Liberty Jubilee Liberty

3/25/2024 Monday Cesar Chavez Day Tarrant

3/29/2024 Friday Good Friday/Easter Holiday Closed All except Dallas, Midland,  Travis, Wilson

4/1/2024 Monday
Easter Holiday/Cesar Chavez Day 

(observed)
Cameron, El Paso, Nueces, San Patricio

4/5/2024 Friday Cleveland Dairy Days Liberty

4/8/2024 Monday Eclipse Event Burnet

4/22/2024 Monday San Jacinto Day Brazoria

4/26/2024 Friday Battle of the Flowers Bexar

5/27/2024 Monday Memorial Day Closed All

6/19/2024 Wednesday Juneteenth

All except Atascosa, Blanco, Brazoria,  Cameron, 

Collin, Comal, Coryell, Ector, Ellis, Grayson, Gregg, 

Guadalupe, Henderson, Jefferson, McLennan, 

Medina, Midland,  Travis, Victoria

7/4/2024 Thursday Independence Day Closed All

7/5/2024 Friday Independence Day Holiday
Bastrop, Guadalupe, Hood, Hunt, Kendall, Wilson, 

Wise

8/30/2024 Friday County Fair Day Kendall

9/2/2024 Monday Labor Day Closed All

9/27/2024 Friday County Fair Day Comal, Fort Bend

10/4/2024 Friday County Fair Day Waller

10/11/2024 Friday County Fair Day Guadalupe

10/14/2024 Monday
Columbus Day/ 

Indigenous Peoples' Day

Bastrop, Bell, Blanco, Burnet, Chambers, Coryell, 

Ellis, El Paso, Hays, Hidalgo, Hood,  Johnson, 

Kaufman, Kendall, Liberty, Llano, Parker, Van 

Zandt, Walker, Wood

11/11/2024 Monday Veterans Day
All except Bastrop, Brazos, Collin, Dallas,  Harris, 

Tarrant

11/27/2024 Wednesday Thanksgiving Holiday

Closed- Hays, Wilson

Half Day - Atascosa, Caldwell, Chambers, Liberty, 

Wood

Close at 3PM - Kaufman

11/28/2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Closed All

11/29/2024 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday Closed All

12/20/2024 Friday Christmas Holiday Close at 3PM - Kaufman

12/23/2024 Monday Christmas Holiday Kaufman, Liberty

12/24/2024 Tuesday Christmas Holiday Close at 2:00 PM 

All except Bastrop, Bell, Burnet, Caldwell, 

Cameron, Ector, Ellis, Galveston, Hood, Jefferson, 

Parker, San Patricio, Van Zandt, Williamson

Half Day - Chambers, Randall

12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day Closed All

12/26/2024 Thursday Christmas Holiday

Bastrop, Brazos, Burnet, Caldwell, Cameron, 

Chambers, Ector, Ellis, Hays, Hood, Jefferson, 

Potter, Randall, San Patricio, Van Zandt, 

Williamson, Wilson, Wood

12/27/2024 Friday Christmas Holiday Caldwell

12/31/2024 Tuesday New Year's Eve
El Paso, Hidalgo, Waller

Close at 3PM - Kaufman
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